UNIVERISTY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
KAKATIYA UNIVERISTY
IQAC
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

The IQAC conducted the student satisfaction survey for the academic year 2017-18

during the scheduled dates i.e. from 13-03-2018 to 15-03-2018.

Questionnaire framed with the following questions for Student Satisfactory Survey

Ql
Q2
Q3
Q5
Q6
Q7
Q8
Q9
Q10
Q11
Q12
Q13
Q14
Q15
Ql6
Q17
Q18
Q19
Q20

The course has enhanced my knowledge and skills
The teacher discusses the topic in detail

Periodical assessment is conduced as per curriculum
The evaluation process is fair and unbiased
Library Facilities provided by college

Safe drinking water facility

Peace prevailing on the campus

Playground

Canteen Facilities

Appearance of the college building environment
Class Room Facilities

Lab infrastructure

Xerox facility

Seminars halls and ICT enabled halls

Student waiting lounge

Toilet facilities

Vehicle parking

Class Room ventilation

Campus Gardening

Total number of respondents participated in the survey is 1250

Analysis:

Excellent

Good

Average

Student Satisfaction Survey Report 2017-18
Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Qs Q9 Qlo Question Q11 Ql2 Qi3 Qil4 Qi1s Qle
615 680 781 835 725 827 795 810 615 680 Excellent 716 680 788 825 775 853
412 512 323 284 421 230 315 290 412 323 Good 312 512 323 290 372 185
215 48 127 120 81 170 125 100 202 157 Average 214 48 127 120 90 195
8 10 19 11 23 23 15 50 21 90 Poor 8 10 12 15 13 17

Poor

Total no. of

1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 Total no. 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250

1250

Q17

802
305
125
18
1250

Qis

810
320
100
20
1250

Qils

Q20
722 825
312 202
202 200
14 23

1250 1250

a1l

W Excellent

m Excellent

W Good

= Good

= Average

= Poor

Q2 Qa3 Q4 Qs Qs Q7 Qs Qs Q1o

1 Average

m Poor

Students are satisfied with the facilities provided in the college



