## UNIVERISTY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KAKATIYA UNIVERISTY

IQAC

## STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

The IQAC conducted the student satisfaction survey for the academic year 2017-18 during the scheduled dates i.e. from 13-03-2018 to 15-03-2018.

Questionnaire framed with the following questions for Student Satisfactory Survey

- Q1 The course has enhanced my knowledge and skills
- Q2 The teacher discusses the topic in detail
- Q3 Periodical assessment is conduced as per curriculum
- Q5 The evaluation process is fair and unbiased
- Q6 Library Facilities provided by college
- Q7 Safe drinking water facility
- Q8 Peace prevailing on the campus
- Q9 Playground
- Q10 Canteen Facilities
- Q11 Appearance of the college building environment
- Q12 Class Room Facilities
- Q13 Lab infrastructure
- Q14 Xerox facility
- Q15 Seminars halls and ICT enabled halls
- Q16 Student waiting lounge
- Q17 Toilet facilities
- Q18 Vehicle parking

Q2

Q1

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q19 Class Room ventilation

Student Catiofastian Suman Depart 2017 18

Q20 Campus Gardening

Total number of respondents participated in the survey is 1250

## Analysis:

	Student Satisfaction Survey Report 2017-18																				
Questions	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q5	Q6 (	Q7 (	28 (	29	Q10	Question	Q11	Q12	Q13	Q14	Q15	Q16	Q17	Q18	Q19	Q20
Excellent	615	680	781	835	725	827	795	810	615	680	Excellent	716	680	788	825	775	853	802	810	722	82
Good	412	512	323	284	421	230	315	290	412	323	Good	312	512	323	290	372	185	305	320	312	20
Average	215	48	127	120	81	170	125	100	202	157	Average	214	48	127	120	90	195	125	100	202	20
Poor	8	10	19	11	23	23	15	50	21	90	Poor	8	10	12	15	13	17	18	20	) 14	2
Total no. of	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	Total no.	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	1250	125
700										Excellent Good Average Poor		600 500 400 300 200 100									Excellent Good Average Poor
0				-	05								Q11 Q	12 Q13	Q14	Q15 C	Q16 Q17	Q18	Q19 (	Q20	

Q10

Students are satisfied with the facilities provided in the college

Q7

Q8

Q9

Q6